PAUL KREKORIAN

LOS ANGELES CITY COUNCIL PRESIDENT

January 6, 2023

TO: All Members
FROM: Paul Krekorian
RE: Meeting Schedule for Council's Standing Committees

Attached is a proposed regular meeting schedule for the Council’s standing committees. Please
review it and let my office know at your earliest convenience whether your particular committee
schedule presents any issues. The schedule is subject to the Council’s approval and will be on
this week’s agenda.

cc:
Holly Wolcott, City Clerk

Sharon Tso, Chief Legislative Analyst
Matt Szabo, City Administrative Officer



Committee

Budget, Finance and Innovation

Civil Rights, Equity, Immigration, Aging
and Disability

Economic and Community Development
Energy and Environment

Government Operations

Housing and Homelessness

Neighborhoods and Community Enrichment
Personnel, Audits, and Hiring

Planning and Land Use Management

Public Safety

Public Works

Rules, Elections and Intergovernmental
Relations

Trade, Travel and Tourism

Transportation

Day

2nd, 4th Mondays

Ist, 3rd Fridays

Ist, 3rd Wednesdays
2nd, 4th Fridays

2nd, 4th Tuesdays

Ist, 3rd Wednesdays
2nd, 4th Fridays

Ist, 3rd Tuesdays
Ist, 3rd Tuesdays
2nd, 4th Tuesdays

2nd, 4th Wednesdays

3rd Fridays

Ist, 3rd Tuesdays

2nd, 4th Wednesdays

Time

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

8:30 AM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

Room

Council Chambers

Council Chambers

1010

Council Chambers

Council Chambers

Council Chambers

1010

BPW Room

Council Chambers

BPW Room

1010

1010

BPW Room

Council Chambers



